Ergebnisliste nach Altersklassen / AOK-Walkerlauf

AOK-Walkerlauf - Frauen Walker / 7000m

Platz

13

14
15
16
17
18
18
20
21
22
23
23
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
35
37
38
39
40
41
41
43
44
45
46
47
48

AOK-Walkerlauf - Manner Walker / 7000m

Platz
1
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Zeit (brutto)
00:48:58
00:51:33
00:52:56
00:53:16
00:54:50
00:55:44
00:55:49
00:55:50
00:56:15
00:56:45
00:57:36
00:58:32

00:58:48

00:58:58
00:59:07
00:59:13
01:00:08
01:00:09
01:00:09
01:00:10
01:00:11
01:00:12
01:02:16
01:02:16
01:02:44
01:02:45
01:03:09
01:07:50
01:08:33
01:09:06
01:10:10
01:10:11
01:10:12
01:11:49
01:13:59
01:13:59
01:15:03
01:15:04
01:16:04
01:16:05
01:17:10
01:17:10
01:21:15
01:21:16
01:23:56
01:24:45
01:24:48
01:24:51

Zeit (brutto)
00:48:59
00:51:17
00:51:19
00:53:06
00:54:17
00:55:07
00:55:21
00:56:15
00:58:27
00:58:57
00:58:58

StartNr.
398
399
380
388
352
415
442
416
444
440
381
373

8175

406
405
445
407
408
371
409
374
357
394
390
414
377
379
411
441
426
392
364
395
360
383
385
386
435
367
366
437
421
403
428
400
401
449
369

StartNr.
413
410
443
350
378
376
448
387
365
446
436

7. Einsiedel-Waldlauf am 26.07.2015

Name

Lother, Birgit
Wolz-Regnet, Anja
Dr. Grum, Christine
Rosenbaum, Christine
Moller-Ehrlich, Dr. Kerstin
Kuhn, Martina

Wolf, Jutta

Ohrlein, Claudia
Reck, Lydia

Lutz, Michaela
Motschmann, Ruth
Bauer, Elisabeth

Wabhler, Daniela

Gopfert-Weidner, Sabine
Fleder-Bott, Marion
Konig, Nina
Wourzinger, Susanne
Gerst, Susanne
Krug, Béarbel
Stieber, Lotte
Klebes, Elke
Friederich, Anna
Hetterich, Petra
Breunig, Claudia
Fritsch, Petra
Koéhler, Sonja
Fuchs, Karola
Rothenhofer, Birgit
Melching, Ramona
Straul3, Magda
Fruhauf, Margot
Gerber, Ulrike
Caesar, Maria
Mdiller, Christa
Krieger, Margot
Krieger, Silke
Kunzemann, Margaretha
Schneider, Christel
Koniger, Angelika
Wappes, Michaela
Amrhein, llse
Issing, Brigitte
Walter, Elisabeth
Weisensel, Erika
Buttner, Maria
Vierrether, Marlene
Friedrich, Anja
Friedrich, Gertrud

Name

Kilian, Michael
Bauer, Edgar
Busch, Michael
Grein, Alfred
Fuchs, Dietmar
Heil3, Hartwig
Flurschitz, Paul
Rosenbaum, Hubert
Friedrich, Oskar
Wabhler, Harald
Amrhein, Rudi

Jahrgang
1969
1972
1967
1965
1973
1971
1955
1970
1956
1968
1964
1961

1971

1973
1973
1974
1971
1973
1965
1950
1975
1952
1982
1957
1970
1965
1963
1968
1980
1945
1960
1959
1955
1949
1952
1968
1942
1943
1965
1962
1952
1953
1949
1959
1953
1962
1971
1943

Jahrgang
1970
1956
1967
1962
1963
1944
1949
1963
1939
1966
1954

Geschl.
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Verein

Lauf10 Gruppe Guentersleben
TSG Estenfeld 1862 e.V.
ohne Verein

TSG Estenfeld

ohne Verein

Weinhaus Kilian

Flotte Mutti

Weinhaus Kilian

ohne Verein

DJK Rieden

TSG Estenfeld
Sportverein Bergtheim e.V. - Abteilung
Fitnessgymnastsik
Sportverein Bergtheim e.V. - Abteilung
Fitnessgymnastsik

TSV Guntersleben

ohne Verein

SV Bergtheim

TSV Guntersleben

TSV Guntersleben

TGV Veitshochheim
TSV Guntersleben

SV Bergtheim

FV Opferbaum

TSG Estenfeld

TSG Estenfeld
Weinhaus Kilian

Lauf 10 Gintersleben
Lauf 10 Gintersleben
TEAM LAUF10 GU
TEAM LAUF10 GU
TSV Unterpleichfeld WF
TSG Estenfeld

FV Opferbaum

FV Opferbaum

FV Opferbaum

TSG Estenfeld

TSG Estenfeld

TSG Estenfeld

TSV Unterpleichfeld WF
FV Opferbaum

FV Opferbaum

TSV Unterpleichfeld WF
TSV Unterpleichfeld WF
FV Opferbaum

TSV Unterpleichfeld WF
FV Opferbaum

FV Opferbaum

FV Opferbaum

FV Opferbaum

Verein

Weinhaus Kilian
Sportverein Bergtheim e.V.
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

Lauf 10 Glntersleben
SG Estenfeld

FV Opferbaum

TSG Estenfeld

FV Opferbaum

SV Bergtheim

TSV Unterpleichfeld WF
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AOK-Walkerlauf - Manner Walker / 7000m

Platz
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
30
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Zeit (brutto)
00:59:08
00:59:12
00:59:49
01:00:07
01:00:11
01:01:48
01:05:16
01:05:17
01:05:29
01:09:07
01:09:47
01:10:17
01:10:18
01:11:40
01:11:44
01:11:45
01:12:39
01:15:05
01:19:28
01:19:28
01:19:29
01:21:16
01:23:57
01:24:49
01:33:09
01:35:12
01:42:47
01:46:14
01:46:15

StartNr.
424
363
382
389
417
356
447
429
412
391
384
423
425
422
431
396
359
434
358
420
361
427
402
430
370
368
433
418
419

7. Einsiedel-Waldlauf am 26.07.2015

Name

Kolb, Alfred
Gerber, Ginter
Krieger, Rudolf
Breunig, Harald
Hertlein, Michael
Friederich, Robert
Stangier, Horst
Steigerwald, Dieter
Reichwein, Stefan
Fruhauf, Hans-Joachim
Krieger, Manfred
Krimpel, Edmund
StrauR3, Kilian
Gunther, Willi
Kuhn, Erwin
César, Eugen
Mdiller, Reinhard
Schneider, Kurt
Walter, Michael
Issing, Werner
Walter, Ingbert
Weisensel, Reinhard
Buttner, Bruno
Baul, Leonhard
Friedrich, Konrad
Friedrich, Walter
Schubert, Karl
Deckert, Karl
Eichhorn, Peter

Jahrgang
1957
1956
1948
1955
1965
1951
1943
1947
1970
1957
1951
1947
1942
1947
1937
1956
1947
1940
1950
1951
1949
1948
1950
1935
1941
1947
1934
1936
1938
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Verein

TSV Unterpleichfeld WF
FV Opferbaum

TSG Estenfeld

TSG Estenfeld

FV Opferbaum

FV Opferbaum

ohne Verein

TSV Unterpleichfeld WF
SV Kurnach 1946 e.V.
TSG Estenfeld

TSG Estenfeld

TSV Unterpleichfeld WF
TSV Unterpleichfeld WF
TSV Unterpleichfeld WF
TSV Unterpleichfeld WF
FV Opferbaum

FV Opferbaum

TSV Unterpleichfeld WF
FV Opferbaum

TSV Unterpleichfeld WF
FV Opferbaum

TSV Unterpleichfeld WF
FV Opferbaum

TSV Unterpleichfeld WF
FV Opferbaum

FV Opferbaum

TSV Unterpleichfeld WF
TSV Unterpleichfeld WF
TSV Unterpleichfeld WF
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